Motion & Control
Technical Catalogue
Brushless Servomotors
3.2e
Motion & Control
Technical Catalogue
Brushless Servomotors
All dimensional and electrical data could be changed without notice

SINUSOIDAL 8 POLES: B100J COMPACT MOTORS.   9
Copyright © Lafert Servo Motors - Subject to change without notice 11/2005
ORDER CODES
SINUSOIDAL 8 POLES: B56S COMPACT MOTORS.  5
SINUSOIDAL 8 POLES: B36P COMPACT MOTORS.  4
SINUSOIDAL 6 POLES: B100S COMPACT MOTORS. 10
2
B 63 08 I 3 H 1 A 05 0 0 00
SIZE SERIE DESCRIPTION SIZE SERIE DESCRIPTION
28 I 2 Poles 71 I 6 Poles
S 4 Poles Compact P 8 Poles
36 I 4 Poles  S 8 Poles Compact
P 8 Poles J 8 Poles Low J
56 I 4 Poles 100 I 6 Poles
P 8 Poles S 6 poles Compact
S 8 Poles Compact J 8 poles Low J
J 4 Poles Low J 132 I 6 poles
D 16 Poles 160 P 16 poles
63 I 6 Poles
P 8 Poles
S 8 Poles Compact
J 10 Poles Low J
Copyright © Lafert Servo Motors - Subject to change without notice
PRODUCT TYPE  (1 digit):
B - Complete Brushless
     Servomotor
F - Brushless Servomotor
     components
MOTOR SIZE (2 digit):
28 - Flange 58
36 - Flange 70
56 - Flange 92
63 - Flange 115
71 - Flange 142
10 - Flange 190
13 - Flange 240
16 - Flange 350
STALL TORQUE CODE (2 digit):
Integer:  digit + digit
Eg.:02= 2Nm;12=12Nm;25=25Nm
Fractional:  letter +digit
Eg.: D6 =0,6Nm; E2=1,2Nm; F8=2,2Nm
(D=0; E=1; F=2; G=3; H=4; I=5; L=6;
M=7;N=8,O=9)
Over hundred:  letter+ digit/letter: Eg.:
C0=100Nm; CA=105Nm; C1=110Nm; CB=115Nm:
C2=120Nm; CC=125Nm; C3=130Nm;
CD=135Nm;...
 B0=200Nm; BA=205Nm; B1=210Nm; BB=115Nm;
B2=200Nm; BC=225Nm...
D0=300Nm;.. E0=400Nm;.. F0=500Nm
SPEED (1 digit):
0 = 500
1 = 1200     A = 1500
2 = 2000     B = 2500
3 = 3000     C = 3500
4 = 4000     D = 4500
5 = 5000     E = 5500
6 = 6000     F = 6500
7 = 7000     G = 7500
8 = 8000     H = 8500
9 = 9000     I = 9500
J = 10000   K = 10500
L = 11000   M = 11500
N = 12000   O = 12500
P = 13000   Q = 13500
R = 14000
VOLTAGE (1 digit):
H = 380/400V
M = 220/230V
L = 165V
CONNECTION TYPE (1 digit) :
1 - Signal connector + power

M3/M6/M8/M9 - Inductive
Enc. 64i/g
ORDER CODES
(**) ENCODER HEIDENAIN:
E0 - ECN 1313
E1 - EQN 1325
E2 - ECI 1317
E3 - EQI 1329
E4 - ECN 1113
E5 - EQN 1125
3
SERIES 28S
Sinusoidal motors: B28S voltages H(400 Volt) and M(230 Volt)
L=Motor lenght with resolver as transducer
L1=Motor lenght with encoder as transducer
Type Nm L[mm]
without
brake
L1[mm]
without
brake
Peso [Kg]
without
brake
L[mm]
with brake
L1[mm]
with brake
Peso [Kg]
with brake
B28 D2S 0.20 106 126 1.40 129.5 149.5 1.55
B28 D4S 0.40 121 141 1.60 144.5 164.5 1.75
B28 D6S 0.60 136 156 1.80 159.5 179.5 1.95
B28 D8S 0.80 151 171 2.00 174.5 194.5 2.15
Characteristics Physical data Thermal data
St